ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATNS

Maxim Yattselev
ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATNS (MATH2660027001)

2014 Fall-EOS

Response rate = 34%

No. of enrollment = 50, No. of responses = 17,
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. n=No. of responses
Question text Left pole Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
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% % ab.=Abstention
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[ Demographic Information
A) Class Standing
Freshman 0% n=17
Sophomore :] 17.6%
Junior [ ) 52.9%
Senior :] 17.6%
Grad 0%
Other | 11.8%
B) Projected course grade
Al ) 52.9% n=17
I E— 2%
c) 5.9%
D 0%
F 0%
C) Course required?
Yes | ] 100% n=17
No 0%
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D) Course in major field?

Yes [ 58.8% n=17
N[ ] 41.2%
E) Percent of class sessions attended
0-25 0% n=17
25-50 0%
50-75 ] 5.9%
75-100 ] 941%
F) Hours/week spent on course outside of class
0 0% n=17
1-2 0%
S R 2
56 17.6%
78 ) 17.6%
9 or more :] 23.5%
G) Hours/week employed for pay on campus
of 76.5% n=17
1-10 0%
120 ) 17.6%
21-30 0%
31-40 0%
41-50 | 5.9%
51-55 0%
H) Hours/week employed for pay off campus
o 41.2% n=17
1-10 :] 23.5%
120 (] 5.9%
2130 ) 17.6%
31-40 0%
4150 | 11.8%
51-55 0%
[ Perceptions Of Your Instructor
1) My instructor is well prepared for class. Strongly agree 64 79 29.4% 0%  Strongly disagree n=17
| M6
6 1 dev.=0.6
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2) My instructor organizes the class well. Stronglyagree g4705 294% 59% 0% 0% 0%  Strongly disagree n=175 3
| av.=9d.
| | | | md=6
6 5 4 3 2 1 dev.=0.6
3) My instructor presents course material clearly. Stonglyagree sp9% 294% 59% 118% 0% 0% Stongly disagree n=12 )
av.=o.
[ | md=6
6 5 4 3 2 1 dev.=1
4) My instructor clearly communicates what is expected Stron i =17
. h gly agree  g4.79 17.69 11.89 99 o 0 Strongly disagree n
of me in this course. o Y % i % ‘SA’ 55‘”‘ 0‘/" Or’ av.=5.4
md=6
6 5 4 3 2 1 dev.=0.9
5) My instructor clearly communicates the grading policy Stonglyagree 7069 294% 0% 0% 0%  o% Stonglydisagree n=17
for this course. i m—py | | | | av.=5.7
md=6
6 5 4 3 2 1 dev.=0.5
6) My instructor grades my work fairly and impartially. Stongly agree  765% 235% 0% 0% 0% 0%  Strongly disagree n=12 8
i 7 av.=
=1 [ [ [ | md=6
6 5 4 3 2 1 dev.=0.4
7) My instructor maintains good rapport with the class. Stronglyagree 7659 235% 0% 0% 0% 0%  Stongly disagree n=1z_> .
1 av.=s.
=1 [ [ [ | md=6
6 5 4 3 2 1 dev.=0.4
8) My instructor actively helps students. Stronglyagree g4705 23.5% 118% 0% 0% 0%  Strongly disagree n=175 5
| av.=9d.
1 | | | | md=6
6 5 4 3 2 1 dev.=0.7
Satisfaction With Your Instructor
9) Overall, I am satisfied with how the instructor Stonglyagree 706% 235% 59% 0% 0% 0% Stongly disagree n=17
conducts this course. Y i | | | | | av.=5.6
md=6
6 5 4 3 2 1 dev.=0.6
10) Overall, | am satisfied with the educational Stronglyagree 479 294% 0%  59% 0% 0% Strongly disagree n=17
experience this instructor provides. Y i | | | | av.=5.5
md=6
6 5 4 3 2 1 dev.=0.8
11) | would enjoy taking another class from this Stron - =17
. gly agree 70,69 11.89 99 99 99 o Strongly disagree n
instructor. °¥6/° i 8% 5 TA’ 5 TA‘ 57" Or’ av.=5.4
¥ md=6
6 5 4 3 2 1 dev.=1.2
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Profile

Subunit:
'|' Name of the instructor:

1 Name of the course:
(Name of the survey)

Values used in the profile line: Median

Science-LECTURE-ONLINE
Maxim Yattselev
ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATNS

1) My instructor is well prepared for class.

2) My instructor organizes the class well.

3) My instructor presents course material clearly.

4) My instructor clearly communicates what is
expected of me in this course.

5) My instructor clearly communicates the grading
policy for this course.

6) My instructor grades my work fairly and
impartially.

7) My instructor maintains good rapport with the
class.

8) My instructor actively helps students.

9) Overall, | am satisfied with how the instructor
conducts this course.

10) Overall, | am satisfied with the educational
experience this instructor provides.

11) I would enjoy taking another class from this
instructor.

Strongly agree l

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Strongly agree 1

Strongly agree

Strongly agree

Strongly agree %

Strongly
disagree

Strongly
disagree

Strongly
disagree

Strongly
disagree

Strongly
disagree

Strongly
disagree

Strongly
disagree

Strongly
disagree

Strongly
disagree

Strongly
disagree

Strongly
disagree

n=17

n=17

n=17

n=17

n=17

n=17

n=17

n=17

n=17

n=17

n=17

av.=5.6 md=6.0 dev.=0.6

av.=5.6 md=6.0 dev.=0.6

av.=5.2 md=6.0 dev.=1.0

av.=5.4 md=6.0 dev.=0.9

av.=5.7 md=6.0 dev.=0.5

av.=5.8 md=6.0 dev.=0.4

av.=5.8 md=6.0 dev.=0.4

av.=5.5 md=6.0 dev.=0.7

av.=5.6 md=6.0 dev.=0.6

av.=5.5 md=6.0 dev.=0.8

av.=5.4 md=6.0 dev.=1.2
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Profile
Subunit: Science-LECTURE-ONLINE
'|' Name of the instructor: Maxim Yattselev
1 Name of the course: ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATNS
(Name of the survey)
Perceptions Of Your Instructor (1-8) + - -
| av.=5.6 dev.=0.7
Satisfaction With Your Instructor (9-11) + L -
av.=5.5 dev.=0.9
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Comments Report

Additional Comments

I love Yattselev's teaching style of introducing a concept and then working example after example. I'm not sure about other students, but
this is really the best way for me to learn, so | think the lectures are definitely effective.

Instructor moves through material too fast, can explain ideas well once students get used to accent.
Overall | m satisfied with the course .
Very good instructor, wish that | could take him for another class!

great course and professor!
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